Flexible CO2 Laser for Head & Neck, Laryngology,
Airway Surgery, & Pediatric ENT
The energy I trust for
safe and complete
disease removal.
BeamPath® in Head & Neck
Surgery, Laryngology, Airway
Surgery, & Pediatric ENT

For more information or to order call 888-666-4484 / 617-551-8444
or visit www.omni-guide.com
OmniGuide is a registered trademark of OmniGuide, Inc. All content is copyright of OmniGuide,
Inc. © 2024 See www.omni-guide.com/patents for information about the coverage of this
OmniGuide® product by U.S. and/or foreign patent rights. R1-0168-036-02-00 Rev.6 4/24
888.666.4484  |  617.551.8444
CATALOG # PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
ENT-L ENT-L Laser Fiber Set of 10 fibers, 150cm length
BP-ROBOTIC ROBOTIC Laser Fiber Set of 10 fibers, 180cm length
ENT-HS ENT Handpiece Set Includes eight ENT Handpieces; ENT-HP-6, 6B,
13, 13B, 18, 18B, 24, 24B and one autoclave tray
ENT-HP-6 ENT Handpiece 6cm working length
ENT-HP-6B ENT Handpiece 6cm working length, curved tip
ENT-HP-13 ENT Handpiece 13cm working length
ENT-HP-13B ENT Handpiece 13cm working length, curved tip
ENT-HP-18 ENT Handpiece 18cm working length
ENT-HP-18B ENT Handpiece 18cm working length, curved tip
ENT-HP-24 ENT Handpiece 24cm working length
ENT-HP-24B ENT Handpiece 24cm working length, curved tip
ENT-TRAY ENT Handpiece Tray Replacement autoclave tray
FLEX-ULTRA SET FlexGuide ULTRA Robotic
Fiber Conduit and Tray
Includes one Flexguide ULTRA Fiber